3-4

3-4

10

11

12-13

12-13
14

15

1-3

4-5

4-5

Ne
25

97

10

46

29

112

139
51

18

98

94

141
74

62

50

Ne
25

29

46

139
97

10

51

[7] Bachata Jn] Profi Light (MEN)

TaHuopbI
Ky3bmuH Bacunun

Kypnaes-AHydpures

puropwui

TioTioKoB Briagnmup
MaTiowmn4yes JleoHnn
Lynenos Apkaaui

KoHbiweB ApTéMm

JlazaH Anekc
MowuH PomaH
MakaTpuHCKun bopuc

®epnoToB PycnaH
Mypales ApTéEM
LiBeTkoB [leHunc

PbibankunH Aropb
bornaHos fpocrnas

AnekceeB Anekcen

MURASHEV ARTEM

TaHuopbI
Ky3bmuH Bacunun

Wynenos Apkagun
MaTlowmnyeB JleoHnn
MakaTpuHCKumn bopuc
JlazaH Anekc
KypnaeB-AHydhpues
puropuin

TioTiOKOB Bnagnmump

MowuH PomaH

30.11.2024

42.0

41.0

40.0

40.0

38.0

37.0

37.0
36.0
35.0

33.0

32.0

30.0

30.0
27.0

10.0

5.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

39.0

39.0
38.0

37.0

34.0

Bachata

98898

88799

78898

88879

88886

78877

87877
77778
77669

77775

66776

59646

57855
57465

61111

11111

Bachata

89878

99886

79888

877791

78978
78788

67888

67777

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
be3snpusopHmk
OpeHbypr

Pag

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Be Salsa
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
Mpun3opHKK

CaHKT- MeTepbypr
Red

CaHKT neTtepbypr
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club

Benukunin Hosropopg,
RuDance_VN

Benuknin Hosropopg,
DanceMix

Benuknin Hosropopg
HaHcMunkc

CaHKT neTtepbypr
CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Lucky Dance
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
SDance

Benuknin Hosropopg
DanceMix

KomaHpa/Homep opoa/Knyb

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr
be3snpusopHukK

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mpr30pHMK
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
Be Salsa

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club

CaHKT neTtepbypr
OpeHbypr
Pan

CaHkT-MeTepbypr
RED

CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr



1/2

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsl
8-9 112 KoHblweB ApTéEM

10 18 ®epoToB PycnaH

MecTo Ne  TaHuopsbl 2
1 25  Ky3bMuH Bacunun 171.0
2 46 MaTiowunyes JleoHna 162.0
3 5  MakaTtpuHckuit bopuc 158.0
4 29 llynenos Apkagwui 157.0
5 139 Jla3aH Anekc 156.0
Redance
MecTo Ne  TaHUOpbI z Ben/Cnen TexHuka
Cyabu | Judges
1 KoHeBeL, Makcum
2 PoavnoHos AHTOH
3 Cannmos Tumyp
4 ConoBbéB MNasen
5 ®apees AMunTpun
6 _'naBHbIN Cynbs

b2 Bachata ~ KomaHpma/Homep Topoa/Kny6
34.0 67777 — CaHkT- MNeTepbypr
Red
32.0 68765 — Bennkuit Hoeropog
RuDance VN
Ben/Cnep, TexHuKa My3blKanbHOCTb Nmnax KomaHga/Homep Topoa/Kny6
89999 89898 99898 99879  — CaHkT-leTepbypr
Be3npu3opHuK
79988 69989 88898 99858 - CaHkT-lMeTepbypr
Be Salsa
987881 78799 78988 78868 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Bachata Club
88877 78977 99776 99988 — CaHkT-MeTepbypr
Mpu3opHnK
88867 98868 88778 89979 — CaHKT netepbypr

My3blKanbHOCTh: Mmnpx Bachata

CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-lMNeTepbypr, Poccus
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr, Poccusa
Poccusa

KomaHpaa/Homep Topon/Kny6



