30.11.2024 [7] Bachata JnJ Profi Light (MEN)

1/4						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	25	Кузьмин Василий	42.0	98898	_	Санкт-Петербург Безпризорник
2	97	Курлаев-Ануфриев Григорий	41.0	88799	_	Оренбург Рэд
3-4	10	Тютюков Владимир	40.0	78898	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
3-4	46	Матюшичев Леонид	40.0	88879	_	Санкт-Петербург Ве Salsa
5	29	Шулепов Аркадий	38.0	88886	_	Санкт-Петербург Призорник
6-7	112	Конышев Артём	37.0	78877	_	Санкт- Петербург Red
6-7	139	Лазян Алекс	37.0	87877	_	Санкт петербург
8	51	Моин Роман	36.0	77778	_	Санкт-Петербург
9	5	Макатринский Борис	35.0	77669	_	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
10	18	Федотов Руслан	33.0	77775	_	Великий Новгород RuDance_VN
11	98	Мурашев Артём	32.0	66776	_	Великий Новгород DanceMix
12-13	94	Цветков Денис	30.0	59646	_	Великий Новгород ДансМикс
12-13	141	Рыбалкин Игорь	30.0	57855	_	Санкт петербург
14	74	Богданов Ярослав	27.0	57465	_	Санкт-Петербург Lucky Dance
15	62	Алексеев Алексей	10.0	61111	_	Санкт-Петербург SDance
16	50	MURASHEV ARTEM	5.0	11111	_	Великий Новгород DanceMix
1/2						
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1-3	25	Кузьмин Василий	40.0	89878	_	Санкт-Петербург Безпризорник
1-3	29	Шулепов Аркадий	40.0	99886	_	Санкт-Петербург Призорник
1-3	46	Матюшичев Леонид	40.0	79888	_	Санкт-Петербург Be Salsa
4-5	5	Макатринский Борис	39.0	877791	_	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
4-5	139	Лазян Алекс	39.0	78978	_	Санкт петербург
6	97	Курлаев-Ануфриев Григорий	38.0	78788	_	Оренбург Рэд
7	10	Тютюков Владимир	37.0	67888	_	Санкт-Петербург RED
8-9	51	Моин Роман	34.0	67777	_	Санкт-Петербург

1/2						
Место	Nº	Танцоры	Σ	Bachata	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
8-9	112	Конышев Артём	34.0	67777	_	Санкт- Петербург Red
10	18	Федотов Руслан	32.0	68765	_	Великий Новгород RuDance_VN

Final									
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	25	Кузьмин Василий	171.0	89999	89898	99898	99879	_	Санкт-Петербург Безпризорник
2	46	Матюшичев Леонид	162.0	79988	69989	88898	99858	_	Санкт-Петербург Be Salsa
3	5	Макатринский Борис	158.0	987881	78799	78988	78868	_	Санкт-Петербург Bachata Club
4	29	Шулепов Аркадий	157.0	88877	78977	99776	99988	_	Санкт-Петербург Призорник
5	139	Лазян Алекс	156.0	88867	98868	88778	89979	_	Санкт петербург
Redance									

Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Вед/След	Техника	Музыкальность	Имидж	Bachata		Команда/Номер Город/Клуб		

Суд	цьи   Judges		
1	Коневец	Максим	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
2	Родионов	Антон	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
3	Салимов	Тимур	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
4	Соловьёв	Павел	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
5	Фадеев	Дмитрий	Санкт-Петербург, Россия
6	_Главный	Судья	Россия